
ALWARDASGROUPOFTECHNICALINSTITUTIONS 
POTHINAMALLAYYAPALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM–530041 

E-mail: naresh.ageispc@gmail.com Ph:9573334901,9121825433 
 

 

 

BUS NUMBER : AP39 VC 2922 DRIVER NAME: M.SRINIVAS 

BUS NAME : “A”BUS PHONE :9177748331 

TIMEING OF THE BUS : MORNING START AT ANDALAMA COLLEGE 7:30AM 

EVENING START AT COLLEGE : 4:45PM 

”A”buswillbeavailableforthefollowingroutes 

 

SNO ROUTE TIME FEE 

1 SCINDA 7.30AM 17000 

2 NEW COLONY 7.32AM 17000 

3 NOUSANABADU 7.34AM 17000 

4 KALYANI HOSPITAL 7.36AM 17000 

5 MALAKAPURAM 7.38AM 17000 

6 R.K.PURAM 7.40AM 17000 

7 SHRIHARIPURAM 7.42AM 17000 

8 COROMANDEL 7.44AM 17000 

9 ANADALAMMA CLG ( EPT) 7.46AM 17000 

10 LUCKY SHOPPING MALL 7.47 AM 17000 

12 SRIKANYA THEATRE 7.48AM 17000 

13 OLD GAJUWAKA 8.00 AM 15000 

14 AUTONAGAR 8.02AM 15000 

15 BHPV 8.04AM 15000 

16 NATHAYAPALEM 8.04AM 15000 

17 SHEELANAGAR 8.06AM 15000 

18   KAKANI NAGAR 8.10AM 15000 

19  COLLEGE 9.00AM 0 

NOTICE: It is to bring to your kind notice that every student and faculty from all branches should carry 

bus passes with them without fail. Checking of bus passescan take place anytime.. 

THANKYOU 

 

 AO & COORDINATOR 

A.NAGESWARA RAO 

 

mailto:%20naresh.ageispc@gmail.com

